
Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT  GROUP CLASS

* Karel TRNENY CZE Karel Trneny Skoda Fabia 3 E1 +3000

* Roberto DI GIUSEPPE ITA Roberto Di Giuseppe Alfa Romeo 155 Gta 3 E1 +3000

* Fulvio BENAZZOLI ITA Fulvio Benazzoli Subaru Impreza 3 E1 +3000

* Deborah BROCCOLINI ITA Deborah Broccolini Mini Cooper JCW 3 E1 -3000

* Paolo PARLATO ITA Paolo Parlato Renault New Clio 3 E1 -2000

* Davide GABRIELLI ITA Davide Gabrielli Alfa Romeo 147 GTA 3 E1 -2000

* Giovanni REGIS ITA Giovanni Regis Peugeot 106 Rallye 3 E1 -1600

* Christian MERLI ITA Christian Merli Osella Fa30 Zytech LRM 2 D/E2-SS -3000

* Daniele VELLEI ITA Daniele Vellei Gloria C8P 2 D/E2-SS -1600

* Federico LIBER ITA Federico Liber Gloria C8P-Evo 2 D/E2-SS -1600

* Damiano SCHENA ITA Damiano Schena Wolf GB08 Thunder 2 D/E2-SS -1000

* Simone FAGGIOLI ITA Best Lap Norma M20FC 2 E2-SC -3000

* Vaclav JANIK CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Norma M20FC 2 E2-SC -3000

* Jiri SVODOBA CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Norma M20FC 2 E2-SC -2000

* Luca CARUSO ITA Luca Caruso Osella Pa 2000 2 E2-SC -2000

* “NIVOLA” ITA Erosse Petrucci Osella Pa 21 jrb 2 E2-SC -1400

* Paolo VENTURI ITA Paolo Venturi Elia Avrio ST 09 Evo 18 2 E2-SC -1400

* Antonio FORTI ITA Antonio Forti Radical SR3 Suzuki 2 E2-SC -1400

* Achille LOMBARDI ITA Achille Lombardi Osella Pa 21 JRB 2 E2-SC -1000

* Sebastien PETIT FRA Sebastien Petit Norma M20FC 2 CN -2000

* Gaetano GAMBINO ITA Gaetano Gambino Osella Pa 21   2 CN -2000

* Giovanni RAMPINI ITA Giovanni Rampini Osella Pa 21 Evo 2 CN -2000

* Philippe SCHMITTER FREY FRA Philippe Schmitter Frey Renault RS 01 2 E2-SH -6500

* Alessandro GABRIELLI ITA Alessandro Gabrielli Alfa Romeo Picchio 4C 2 E2-SH -6500

* Marco GRAMENZI ITA Marco Gramenzi Alfa Romeo 4C 2 E2-SH -3000

* Luca GAETANI ITA Luca Gaetani Ferrari 458   1 GT +3000

* Leonardo SPACCINO ITA Leonardo Spaccino Subaru Impreza 1 A +3000

* Tonino COSSU ITA Tonino Cossu Honda Civic Type R 1 A -2000

* Michele SECCI ITA Michele Secci Citroen C2 R2 Max 1 A -1600

* Lorenzo MERCATI ITA Lorenzo Mercati Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 1 N +3000

* Gabriella PEDRONI ITA Gabriella Pedroni Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 1 N +3000

* Giovanni LISI ITA Giovanni Lisi Honda Civic Type R 1 N -2000

ENTRANTS : 32 Group A: 3
Group N: 3

Group S20: 0
Group GT: 1

Group E2-SS: 4
Group E2-SC: 8

Group CN: 3
Group E2-SH: 3

Group E1: 7

ORGANISER: Gr. Sportivo Dil. A.C. Ascoli Piceno TIME: 08:00 hrs
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Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS

Group GT

* Luca GAETANI ITA Luca Gaetani Ferrari 458 Gt3 1 GT +3000

Group A

* Michele SECCI ITA Michele Secci Citroen C2 R2 Max 1 A -1600

* Tonino COSSU ITA Tonino Cossu Honda Civic Type R 1 A -2000

* Leonardo SPACCINO ITA Leonardo Spaccino Subaru Impreza WRX 1 A +3000

Group N

* Giovanni LISI ITA Giovanni Lisi Honda Civic Type R 1 N -2000

* Gabriella PEDRONI ITA Gabriella Pedroni Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 1 N +3000

* Lorenzo MERCATI ITA Lorenzo Mercati Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 1 N +3000

Group D/E2-SS

* Damiano SCHENA ITA Damiano Schena Wolf GB08 Thunder 2 D/E2-SS -1000

* Federico LIBER ITA Federico Liber Gloria C8P Evo 2 D/E2-SS -1600

* Daniele VELLEI ITA Daniele Vellei Gloria C8P 2 D/E2-SS -1600

* Christian MERLI ITA Christian Merli Osella Fa30 Zytek LRM 2 D/E2-SS -3000

Group E2-SC

* Achille LOMBARDI ITA Achille Lombardi Osella Pa 21 JRB 2 E2-SC -1000

* Antonio  FORTI ITA Antonio Forti Radical SR3 Suzuki 2 E2-SC -1400

* “NIVOLA” ITA Erosse Petrucci Osella Pa 21 JRB 2 E2-SC -1400

* Paolo VENTURI ITA Paolo Venturi Elia Avrio ST 09 Evo 18 2 E2-SC -1400

* Luca CARUSO ITA Luca Caruso Osella Pa 2000 2 E2-SC -2000

* Jiří  SVODOBA CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Norma M20FC 2 E2-SC -2000

* Vaclav JANIK CZE Nutrend ACCR Czech Team Norma M20FC 2 E2-SC -3000

* Simone FAGGIOLI ITA Best Lap Norma M20FC 2 E2-SC -3000

Group CN

* Giovanni RAMPINI ITA Giovanni Rampini Osella Pa 21 Evo 2 CN -2000

* Gaetano GAMBINO ITA Gaetano Gambino Osella Pa 21 2 CN -2000

* Sebastien PETIT FRA Sebastien Petit Norma M20FC 2 CN -2000

Group E2-SH

* Marco GRAMENZI ITA Marco Gramenzi Alfa Romeo 4C 2 E2-SH -3000

* Alessandro GABRIELLI ITA Alessandro Gabrielli Alfa Romeo Picchio 4C 2 E2-SH -6500

* Philippe SCHMITTER FREY FRA Philippe Schmitter Frey Renault Rs 01 2 E2-SH -6500

Group E1

* Giovanni REGIS ITA Giovanni Regis Peugeot 106 Rallye  3 E1 -1600

* Paolo PARLATO ITA Paolo Parlato Renault New Clio 3 E1 -2000

* Davide GABRIELLI ITA Davide Gabrielli Alfa Romeo 147 GTA 3 E1 -2000

* d Deborah BROCCOLINI ITA Deborah Broccolini Mini Cooper JCW 3 E1 -3000

* Fulvio BENAZZOLI ITA Fulvio Benazzoli Subaru Impreza  3 E1 +3000

* Roberto DI GIUSEPPE ITA Roberto Di Giuseppe Alfa Romeo 155 GTA 3 E1 +3000

* Karel TRNENY CZE Karel Trneny Skoda Fabia 3 E1 +3000
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Organiser: Gr. Sport. A.C. Ascoli Piceno Date: 20/06/2019

Time: 08:00

Nr DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR VEHICLE CAT GROUP CLASS

 58th COPPA PAOLINO TEODORI (ITA) – 28-29-30 June 2019

FIA INTERNATIONAL HILL CLIMB CUP - round 3

ENTRY LIST

32 Group N 3

Group A 3

(*) the race's number will be assigned after the closing of national race CIVM/TIVM entries Group S20 0

Group GT 1

Group E1 7

Group E2-SH 3

Group CN 3

Group E2-SC 8

Group D/E2-SS 4

ENTRANTS: 
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